
ST MARTIN-BY-LOOE ASSETT REGISTER AS AT 31 MARCH 2021

Date of 

Acquisition

Cost Description Location Disposal Items as of 

31/03/21

Feb-01  £         499.38 Commemorative 

Stone

Looe Bay Holiday 

Park

This stone donated to 

Parish, so no resale 

value, but included for 

admin purposes

 £                -   

Apr-04  £         182.13 Great Tree Road Sign Great Tree,St Martin No resale Value, 

included for admin 

purposes

 £                -   

Not known  £                -   No Man's Land War 

Memorial

Holland Road 

Nomansland

Moved from original 

location in Great Tree, 

not known when. Has 

no resale value so 

included for admin 

purposes

Mar-05  £         425.00 Noticeboard Holland Road  £         425.00 

Mar-21  £         469.00 Noticeboard Millendreath  £         350.00 

Sep-08  £         475.00 Noticeboard Windsworth  £         475.00 

Various  £      1,250.00 Saltbins x5 Various  £      1,250.00 

Sep-20  £    10,000.00 Bus Shelter B3253 No Mans Land  £    10,000.00 

Totals  £    13,300.51  £    12,500.00 



Insurance Value

918.47£                   

250.00£                   

4,477.01£                

500.00£                   

500.00£                   

500.00£                   

1,250.00£                

10,000.00£              

 £              18,395.48 


