ST MARTIN-BY-LOOE ASSETT REGISTER AS AT 31 MARCH 2021

Date of Acquisition		Cost	Description	Location	Disposal	_	ems as of 31/03/21
Feb-01	£	499.38	Commemorative Stone	Looe Bay Holiday Park	This stone donated to Parish, so no resale value, but included for admin purposes	£	-
Apr-04	£	182.13	Great Tree Road Sign	Great Tree,St Martin	No resale Value, included for admin purposes	£	-
Not known	£	-	No Man's Land War Memorial	Holland Road Nomansland	Moved from original location in Great Tree, not known when. Has no resale value so included for admin purposes		
Mar-05	£	425.00	Noticeboard	Holland Road		£	425.00
Mar-21	£	469.00	Noticeboard	Millendreath		£	350.00
Sep-08	£	475.00	Noticeboard	Windsworth		£	475.00
Various	£	1,250.00	Saltbins x5	Various		£	1,250.00
Sep-20	£	10,000.00	Bus Shelter	B3253 No Mans Land		£	10,000.00
Totals	£	13,300.51				£	12,500.00

Insurance Value						
£	918.47					
£	250.00					
د	4 477 01					
£	4,477.01 500.00					
£	500.00					
£ £ £	500.00					
£	1,250.00					
£	10,000.00 18,395.48					